EFZ  EV Fuse
The  Adler EFZ 1500 Vdc automotive fuse series is specially
engineered and tested to provide best-in-class protection
performance in protecting high power battery charging and
managing systems of Electrical Vehicles and Hybrid Electrical
Vehicles, up to 1500 Vdc in ratings from 100 A to 300 A.
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
RoHSRoHSRoHS
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
EFZ  43 0
Product Series: EFZ
Ampere Code: See Table 1
Width: 43mm
Supplementary Code 0: default:
3300
1500 Vdc automotive and charging fuse
Rated currents from 160 A – 300 A
Braking Capacity of 30 kA
Fast acting fuse for EV/HEV applications
Part Number Rated Current Rated Voltage
Breaking Capacity  1.0 In
Dissipation (W)Ampere Code
Note: 1. Temperature rise: 0.5In<50 K.
         2. Recommended mounting torque is 12+/-1.0Nm (M8)
 32
45
53
62
72
3100
3160
3200
3250
3300
100A
160 A
200 A
250 A
300 A
EFZ3100430
EFZ3160430
EFZ3200430
EFZ3250430
EFZ3300430
1500 Vdc 30 kA
Table1
DIMENSIONS (mm):
Part Number
EV 1500 Vdc EV FUSE LINKS
Self-test
Size